Position

Clinical Nurse IV

Cn Il - Ambulatory Procedural
Certified Nurse Midwife
Physician Assistant/Nurse Prac
Cn Il - Ambulatory Procedural
Physician Assistant/Nurse Prac
Certified Nurse Midwife
Physician Assistant/Nurse Prac
Physician Assistant/Nurse Prac
Lvn IV Certified - Ambulatory
Lvn IV Certified - Ambulatory
Lvn IV Certified - Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Physician Assistant/Nurse Prac
Certified Nurse Midwife
Ambulatory Patient Services Re

Ambulatory Patient Services Re

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic

Total Wages

$222,031
$219,609
$170,426
$152,533
$136,601
$136,499
$135,655
$110,539
$103,213
$102,945
$94,953
$91,413
$79,904
$73,889
$73,787
$73,517
$71,016
$69,271
$66,780
$66,000
$60,679
$58,947
$56,944
$55,235
$53,582
$53,069
$48,160
$45,679
$36,759
$19,149

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$74,378
$54,597
$4,908
$6,096
$55,333
$55,781
$31,988
$32,845
$0
$30,458
$46,884
$21,243
$36,843
$41,629
$16,055
$26,252
$41,628
$41,183
$44,180
$16,386
$22,786
$42,617
$16,507
$7,800
$41,481
$34,131
$8,574
$0
$523
$0



Ambulatory Patient Services Re
Community Outreach Worker
Cn Il - Ambulatory Procedural

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic
Mch/Ob Clinic

$15,572
$14,953
$14,610
$12,351

$411
$0
$4,882
$0



