Position (Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$222,031	\$74,378
Cn II - Ambulatory Procedural		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$219,609	\$54,597
Certified Nurse Midwife		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$170,426	\$4,908
Physician Assistant/Nurse Prac		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$152,533	\$6,096
Cn II - Ambulatory Procedural		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$136,601	\$55,333
Physician Assistant/Nurse Prac		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$136,499	\$55,781
Certified Nurse Midwife		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$135,655	\$31,988
Physician Assistant/Nurse Prac		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$110,539	\$32,845
Physician Assistant/Nurse Prac		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$103,213	\$0
Lvn IV Certified - Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$102,945	\$30,458
Lvn IV Certified - Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$94,953	\$46,884
Lvn IV Certified - Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$91,413	\$21,243
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$79,904	\$36,843
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$73,889	\$41,629
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$73,787	\$16,055
Ambulatory Patient Services Re		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$73,517	\$26,252
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$71,016	\$41,628
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$69,271	\$41,183
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$66,780	\$44,180
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$66,000	\$16,386
Ambulatory Patient Services Re		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$60,679	\$22,786
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$58,947	\$42,617
Ambulatory Patient Services Re		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$56,944	\$16,507
Ambulatory Patient Services Re		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$55,235	\$7,800
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$53,582	\$41,481
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$53,069	\$34,131
Physician Assistant/Nurse Prac		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$48,160	\$8,574
Certified Nurse Midwife		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$45,679	\$0
Ambulatory Patient Services Re		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$36,759	\$523
Ambulatory Patient Services Re		Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$19,149	\$0

Ambulatory Patient Services Re	Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$15,572	\$411
Community Outreach Worker	Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$14,953	\$0
Cn II - Ambulatory Procedural	Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$14,610	\$4,882
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory	Alameda Health System	Mch/Ob Clinic	\$12,351	\$0